
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
773 
13 

491 
11 
51 
26 

282 
335 
851 
219 
103 

Name 
Thomas DO 
Nolan CORDENS 
Paul HABERLAND 
Calvin FONVIEILLE 
Adrien MALAVAL 
Tom KOCH 
Hampus KAHRLE 
Enzo POLIAS 
Clément BRIATTE 
Jimmy GRAJWODA 
Luca Pepe MENGER 

Nat. 
FRA 
BEL 
DEU 
FRA 
FRA 
DEU 
SWE 
FRA 
FRA 
FRA 
DEU 

Bike 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 
Sturm Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
Team Waldmann 
monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil 
Team DIGA-Procross 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Team DIGA-Procross 
HFour Racing Team by Energybody Systems 
Becker Racing 
VisuAlz Production by Racegas.de 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
7 

Total Tm 
4:53.532 
4:56.550 
4:58.373 
4:59.808 
5:01.421 
5:05.386 
5:09.452 
5:21.437 
4:57.345 
5:22.701 
5:03.698 

Diff 

3.018 
4.841 
6.276 
7.889 

11.854 
15.920 
27.905 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
29.235 
30.163 
30.199 
29.942 
30.039 
30.004 
30.597 
31.837 
30.289 
31.474 
32.615 

In Lap 
4 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
7 
4 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

3.018 

Ø km/h 

36,793 

Best Lap Tm 

29.235 

km/h 

36,942 

Best Lap by 

773 - Thomas DO 
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019 
SX2 

QUALI RACE B 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:52:15 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

13.01.2019 14:52 

Reg. Nr SX 01/19 FIM   IMN 297/21  EMN 21/227

posted at:         h


